
WAKULLA GARDENS UNIT 4
BLOCK 59  LOT 25
OR 28 P 311       OR 26 P 654

ETHRIDGE ETHEL L/MIXSON ELIZABETH
106 COCHISE ST
CRAWORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-035-011-09480-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
4 10
11.00 1.20/

02/13/2019 RTTP
02/13/2019 RTTP 02/09/2018 JBHC

05/03/2022 FRLA 0.00 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

144,000
1,480
15,000

160,480
0

160,480
HX HB 50,000

110,480
160,480

0

145,535

1177/0375 11/05/2020 QC U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ETHRIDGE ETHEL L

ETHRIDGE ETHEL L & 

0973/0469 6/15/2015 WD U I 12 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRANCH BANKING & TRUS

ETHRIDGE JOHNNY & E
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H4 REMOVED - DAUGHTER IS OVER FINANCES WHICH IS TH

H4 - MAILED QUESTIONNAIRE DUE TO NOTE DATED 3/13/2

H4 DUE TO HX W/ OUT OF STATE MAILING ADDRESS

FR PRMT CK, PU XFOB. CC 04/2022

22000125 SOLAR PANELS 0 04/21/2022

2008598 ENCLSE PATIO-CO 0 07/11/2008

20061309 SFD - CO 0 08/08/2006

2024HX Base Yr

106 COCHISE ST, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 FAIR

0100 01 1,410 106.6500 121.58 171,428 2007 2007 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1388

BAS 1,248 100 2007 1,248 127,455

BAS 140 100 2009 140 14,298

FOP 72 30 2007 22 2,247

1,460 1,410 144,000

BAS=[YR=2007]  W26 BAS=[YR=2009]  N10 W14 S10 E14$ W22 S26
E14 FOP=[YR=2007]  S4 E18 N4 W18$ E34 N26$.

BAS
2007

26

22

26

14

34

26

BAS
2009

10

14

10

14

FOP
2007

4

18

4
18

1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 20 20 400.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2007 2007 3 30 720

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 43 4 172.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2007 2007 3 30 310

3 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 8 12 96.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 68 0

4 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 100.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2006 2006 3 30 450

5 1450 SOLAR PANE 0 100 0 0 21.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2022 2022 3 97 0

1,480

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


